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Head to Glasgow Airport
every 30 minutes (Mon - Sat)
with McGill’s Buses 757 service.

Connect with Scotrail services with our airport
through ticket available from Scotrail ticket
machines or ask your driver.

Great value fares from Paisley
to Glasgow Airport on your
McGill’s 757 service

£2.70 %£4.05

adult single adult return
to airport to airport

Pay for your tickets using your
contactless credit/debit card.



PAISLEY | SHORTROODS | GLASGOW AIRPORT | INCHINNAN BUSINESS PARK | ERSKINE | CLYDEBANK

from 15th Nov 2021

757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757

© Paisley, Central Road - - 06.00 06.20 06.40 06.55 07.10 07.25 07.40 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 1235 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05

Shortroods, Gockston Road - - 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.02 07.17 07.32 07.47 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 1242 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12

@ Glasgow Airport - - 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.10 07.25 07.40 07.55 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20

Inchinnan Depot 05.27 05.57 06.28 06.48 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 1233 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 1533

Park Mains, Park Grove 05.32 06.02 06.34 0654 - 0729 - 0759 - 0839 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39

Bridgewater Shops 05.36 06.06 06.39 0659 - 0734 - 0804 - 0844 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 1244 13.14 1344 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44

Erskine Bargarran 05.40 06.10 06.44 07.04 - 0739 - 0809 - 0849 09.19 0949 10.19 1049 11.19 11.49 12.19 1249 13.19 1349 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49

Dalmuir, Square 05.51 06.21 06.55 07.15 - 0750 - 0820 - 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00

Clydebank Bus Station 05.57 06.27 07.02 0722 - 0757 - 0827 - 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 1437 15.07 15.37 16.07
SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT

© Paisley, Central Road 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.20 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00
Shortroods, Gockston Road  15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.36 19.06 19.26 20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06
(@ Glasgow Airport 1550 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.44 19.14 19.34 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14
Inchinnan Depot 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 18.57 19.27 19.47 | 20.27 21.27 2227 23.27

Park Mains, Park Grove 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.38 19.32 20.32 21.32 2232 23.32

Bridgewater Shops 16.14 16.44 17.14 1744 18.14 1843 - 1936 - 2036 21.36 2236 23.36
Erskine Bargarran 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.47 - 19.40) - 2040 21.40 2240 23.40
Dalmuir, Square 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 1858 - 19.51 - 2051 21.51 2251 -
Clydebank Bus Station 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 1837 1904 - (19.57) - (20.57 21.57 2257 -

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT. 3



CLYDEBANK | ERSKINE

from 15th Nov 2021

INCHINNAN BUSINESS PARK | GLASGOW AIRPORT | SHORTROODS

PAISLEY

Clydebank Bus Station
Dalmuir, Square

Erskine Bargarran
Bridgewater Shops
Park Mains, Park Grove

Inchinnan (opp bus depot)
@ Glasgow Airport
Shortroods, Gockston Road
© Paisley, Central Road

Clydebank Bus Station
Dalmuir, Square

Erskine Bargarran
Bridgewater Shops

Park Mains, Park Grove
Inchinnan (opp bus depot)
 Glasgow Airport
Shortroods, Gockston Road
© Paisley, Central Road

05.33
05.45
05.50
05.57

15.12
15.20
15.34
156.39
15.44
156.52
16.06
16.12
16.22

05.53 06.13 06.25
06.05 06.25 06.38
06.10 06.30 06.43
06.17 06.37 06.52

15.42
15.50
16.04
16.09
16.14
16.22
16.36
16.42
16.52

16.12
16.20
16.34
16.39
16.44
16.52
17.06
17.12
17.22

16.42
16.50
17.04
17.09
17.14
17.22
17.36
17.42
17.52

06.01
06.08
06.21
06.25
06.30
06.37
06.51
06.57
07.07

17.12
17.20
17.34
17.39
17.44
17.52
18.06
18.12
18.22

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT.

06.52
07.06
07.12
07.22

17.42
17.50
18.04
18.08
18.12
18.19
18.32
18.38
18.47

06.31
06.38
06.51
06.55
07.00
07.07
07.21
07.27
07.37

18.12
18.19
18.32
18.36
18.40
18.46
18.58
19.03
19.10

07.25
07.39
07.45
07.55

18.42
18.49
19.02
19.06
19.10
19.16
19.28
19.33
19.40

07.12
07.20
07.34
07.39
07.44
07.52
08.08
08.14
08.24

19.07
19.13
19.26
19.30
19.34
19.40

07.42
07.50
08.04
08.09
08.14
08.22
08.38
08.44
08.54

SPT

20.00
20.06
20.19
20.23
20.27
20.33
20.45
20.50
20.57

08.12
08.20
08.34
08.39
08.44
08.52
09.08
09.14
09.24

SPT

21.00
21.06
21.19
21.23
21.27
21.33
21.45
21.50
21.57

08.42
08.50
09.04
09.09
09.14
09.22
09.36
09.42
09.52

SPT

22.00
22.06
22.19
22.23
22.27
22.33
22.45
22.50
22.57

09.12
09.20
09.34
09.39
09.44
09.52
10.06
10.12
10.22

23.00
23.06
23.19
23.23
23.27
23.33

09.42
09.50
10.04
10.09
10.14
10.22
10.36
10.42
10.52

23.41
23.45
23.49
23.55

10.12
10.20
10.34
10.39
10.44
10.52
11.06
11.12
11.22

10.42
10.50
11.04
11.09
11.14
11.22
11.36
11.42
11.52

11.12
11.20
11.34
11.39
11.44
11.52
12.06
12.12
12.22

11.42
11.50
12.04
12.09
12.14
12.22
12.36
12.42
12.52

12.12
12.20
12.34
12.39
12.44
12.52
13.06
13.12
13.22

12.42
12.50
13.04
13.09
13.14
13.22
13.36
13.42
13.52

13.12
13.20
13.34
13.39
13.44
13.52
14.06
14.12
14.22

14.12
14.20
14.34
14.39
14.44
14.52
15.06
15.12
16.22

14.42
14.50
15.04
15.09
15.14
15.22
15.36
15.42
16.52



PAISLEY | SHORTROODS | GLASGOW AIRPORT

from 13th Nov 2021

INCHINNAN BUSINESS PARK | ERSKINE | CLYDEBANK

SPT SPT SPT
757 |
=) Paisley, Central Road - 06.00 07.00| 07.30 08.00| 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Shortroods, Gockston Road - 06.06 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
(%] Glasgow Airport - 06.14 07.14|07.44 08.14|08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15,50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Inchinnan Depot 05.27  06.27 07.27 | 07.57 08.27 | 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 1533 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Park Mains, Park Grove 05.32 | 06.32 07.32 - 08.32 | 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 1539 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
Bridgewater Shops 05.36 06.36 07.36 - 08.36 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 1544 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
Erskine Bargarran 05.40 | 06.40 07.40 - 08.40  09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 1549 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
Dalmuir, Square 05.51  06.51 07.51 - 08.51 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
Clydebank Bus Station 05.57 | 06.57 07.57 - 08.57) 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 1537 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT

© Paisley, Central Road 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.20 |20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00
Shortroods, Gockston Road 18.12 18.36 19.06 19.26 |20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06
@ Glasgow Airport 18.20 18.44 19.14 19.34 |20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14
Inchinnan Depot 18.33 18.57 (19.27| 19.47 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27

Park Mains, Park Grove 18.38 - |19.32] - |20.32 21.32 22.32 23.32

Bridgewater Shops 1843 - 1936 - 2036 2136 2236 23.36

Erskine Bargarran 18.47 - 19400 - |20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40
Dalmuir, Square 1858 - |19.51| - 2051 21.51 2251 -
Clydebank Bus Station 19.04 - 19.57 - 20.57 21.57 22.57 -

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT. 5



CLYDEBANK | ERSKINE

from 13th Nov 2021

Clydebank Bus Station
Dalmuir, Square

Erskine Bargarran
Bridgewater Shops

Park Mains, Park Grove
Inchinnan opp.Bus Depot
@ Glasgow Airport
Shortroods, Gockston Road
© Paisley, Central Road

Clydebank Bus Station
Dalmuir, Square

Erskine Bargarran
Bridgewater Shops

Park Mains, Park Grove
Inchinnan opp.Bus Depot
@ Glasgow Airport
Shortroods, Gockston Road
@ Paisley, Central Road

05.33
05.45
05.50
05.57

17.12
17.20
17.34
17.39
17.44
17.52
18.06
18.12
18.22

SPT

06.00
06.06
06.19
06.23
06.27
06.33
06.45
06.50
06.57

17.42
17.50
18.04
18.08
18.12
18.19
18.32
18.38
18.47

07.03
07.15
07.20
07.27

18.12
18.19
18.32
18.36
18.40
18.46
18.58
19.03
19.10

07.00
07.06
07.19
07.23
07.27

07.33  08.03 08.33
07.45| 08.15 08.45
07.50 08.20 08.50
07.57) 08.27 08.57

18.42
18.49
19.02
19.06
19.10
19.16
19.28
19.33
19.40

19.07
19.13
19.26
19.30
19.34
19.40

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT.

SPT

20.00
20.06
20.19
20.23
20.27
20.33
20.45
20.50
20.57

SPT

08.07
08.15
08.29
08.34
08.39
08.47
09.01
09.07
09.17

SPT

21.00
21.06
21.19
21.23
21.27
21.33
21.45
21.50
21.57

09.27
09.41
09.47
09.57

SPT

22.00
22.06
22.19
22.23
22.27
22.33
22.45
22.50
22.57

SPT

09.07
09.15
09.29
09.34
09.39
09.47
10.01
10.07
10.17

23.00
23.06
23.19
23.23
23.27
23.33

09.42
09.50
10.04
10.09
10.14
10.22
10.36
10.42
10.52

23.41
23.45
23.49
23.55

10.12
10.20
10.34
10.39
10.44
10.52
11.06
11.12
11.22

10.42
10.50
11.04
11.09
11.14
11.22
11.36
11.42
11.52

11.12
11.20
11.34
11.39
11.44
11.52
12.06
12.12
12.22

11.41
11.49
12.03
12.08
12.13
12.21
12.35
12.41
12.51

12.12
12.20
12.34
12.39
12.44
12.52
13.06
13.12
13.22

12.42
12.50
13.04
13.09
13.14
13.22
13.36
13.42
13.52

INCHINNAN BUSINESS PARK | GLASGOW AIRPORT | SHORTROODS

PAISLEY

13.12
13.20
13.34
13.39
13.44
13.52
14.06
14.12
14.22

13.42
13.50
14.04
14.09
14.14
14.22
14.36
14.42
14.52

14.12
14.20
14.34
14.39
14.44
14.52
15.06
15.12
16.22

14.42
14.50
15.04
15.09
15.14
15.22
15.36
15.42
16.52

15.12
15.20
15.34
15.39
15.44
15.52
16.06
16.12
16.22

15.42
15.50
16.04
16.09
16.14
16.22
16.36
16.42
16.52

16.12
16.20
16.34
16.39
16.44
16.52
17.06
17.12
17.22

16.42
16.50
17.04
17.09
17.14
17.22
17.36
17.42
17.52



from 14th Nov 2021

=) Paisley, Central Road
Shortroods, Gockston Road
 Glasgow Airport
Inchinnan Depot

Park Mains, Park Grove
Bridgewater Shops

Erskine Bargarran

Dalmuir, Square
Clydebank Bus Station

For services to Shortroods between 10am and 6pm see service 66

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT.

06.27
06.32
06.36
06.40
06.51
06.57

SPT

07.00
07.06
07.14
07.27
07.32
07.36
07.40
07.51
07.57

SPT

08.00
08.06
08.14
08.27
08.32
08.36
08.40
08.51
08.57

SPT

09.00
09.06
09.14
09.27
09.32
09.36
09.40
09.51
09.57

SPT

10.00
10.10
10.23
10.28
10.33
10.38
10.48
10.55

PAISLEY | SHORTROODS | GLASGOW AIRPORT

SPT

11.00
11.10
11.23
11.28
11.33
11.38
11.48
11.55

SPT

12.00
12.10
12.23
12.28
12.33
12.38
12.48
12.55

SPT

13.00

13.10
13.23
13.28
13.33
13.38
13.48
13.55

SPT

14.00

14.10
14.23
14.28
14.33
14.38
14.48
14.55

SPT

15.00

15.10
15.23
15.28
15.33
15.38
15.48
15.55

SPT

16.00

16.10
16.23
16.28
16.33
16.38
16.48
16.55

SPT

17.00

17.10
17.23
17.28
17.33
17.38
17.48
17.55

INCHINNAN BUSINESS PARK

SPT

18.00
18.06
18.14
18.27
18.32
18.36
18.40
18.51
18.57

SPT

19.00
19.06
19.14
19.27
19.32
19.36
19.40
19.51
19.57

ERSKINE

SPT

20.00
20.06
20.14
20.27
20.32
20.36
20.40
20.51
20.57

SPT

21.00
21.06
21.14
21.27
21.32
21.36
21.40
21.51
21.57

SPT

22.00
22.06
22.14
22.27
22.32
22.36
22.40
22.51
22.57

CLYDEBANK

SPT

23.00
23.06
23.14
23.27
23.32
23.36
23.40



CLYDEBANK | ERSKINE | INCHINNAN BUSINESS PARK

from 14th Nov 2021
SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT

GLASGOW AIRPORT | SHORTROODS | PAISLEY

Clydebank Bus Station - |07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00|23.00 -
Dalmuir, Square - | 07.06 08.06 09.06 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06 -
Erskine Bargarran - | 07.19 08.19 09.19 10.20 11.20 1220 13.20 14.20 1520 16.20 17.20 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.1923.19 23.41
Bridgewater Shops - |07.23 08.23 09.23 1024 1124 1224 13.24 1424 1524 1624 17.24 1823 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23 23.45
Park Mains, Park Grove 07.27 08.27 09.27 10.29 11.29 1229 13.29 1429 1529 16.29 17.29 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 2227 23.27 23.49

Inchinnan opp.Bus Depot 06.33 | 07.33 08.33 09.33 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 1535 1635 17.35 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33 23.55
@ Glasgow Airport 06.45|07.45 08.45 09.45 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 1548 16.48 17.48 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45 2245 - -
Shortroods, Gockston Road 06.50 07.50 08.50 09.50 - = = = = = = - 1850 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 - =
© Paisley, Central Road 06.57 | 07.57 08.57 09.57 10.57 11.57 1257 13.57 14.57 1557 1657 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57 2257 - -

For services to Shortroods between 10am and 6pm see service 66



757 Clydebank to Paisley
via Glasgow Airport and Erskine
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GET ON BOARD
WITH THE
McGILL’S APP.

Everything you need to travel
with McGill’s in your pocket.

Plan your journey

Find your nearest stop

Buy tfickets

Track your bus

View timetables

Service updates

Favourites

Check how busy your bus is

Available on the GETITON
D App Store pe Google Play




M¢ gll’s

GET IN TOUCH

= enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

(©) 03330 16 61 62
Monday-Friday 2am - 5pm

(® 99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 0EQ
mcgillsbuses.co.uk
(¥) @Buses_McGills
(f) /McGillsBuses]
TRAVEL INFORMATION
e o traveline

public transport info
\ 7 0871 200 22 33
www.traveline.org.uk

November 2021



